
Lancaster Loop 

30 miles  

Start  Lancaster High School     

L  Rt 3  2.30 2.30 

L  Pinckardsville Rd  1.70 4.00 

S, BR  Carlson Rd  1.90 5.90 

R  Rt 200  0.40 6.30 

L  Shiloh School Rd  2.00 8.30 

L  Balls Neck Rd  3.40 11.70 

R  Crosshills RD  1.00 12.70 

R  Rt 200  0.50 13.20 

L  Browns Store Rd (Rt 609) 3.10 16.30 

L  Beanes Rd  0.50 16.80 

R  Georgetown Rd  3.10 19.90 

L  Knights Run Rd  1.60 21.50 

L  Rt 201  4.30 25.80 

R  Courthouse Rd (Rt 201)  3.80 29.60 

L  Rt 3  0.50 30.10 

Finish Lancaster High School     
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